SALA
HOCKEY

1988

MILKO

KLIPPING CUP
U12 cupisater =8 MArs

Lordag 7 mars

Match
1
2

Tid
08.00
09.15

10.30
11.45

13.00
14.30

15.45
17.00

18.15
19.30

8 mars
Tid

08.00
09.15

10.30
11.45

13.00
14.15

15.30

16.45

Hemmalag
Skogsbo SK
Saters IF

Flemingsbergs IK
Skogsbo SK

Hedemora SK
Flemingsbergs IK

Brunflo IK
Hedemora SK

Sala HK
Skogsbo SK

Hemmalag
Saters IF
Brunflo IK

Sala HK
Flemingsbergs IK

Saters IF

Match om femte pris

Prisutdelning

Match om tredje pris

Prisutdelning
Final
Prisutdelning

Bortalag
Hedemora SK
Sala HK

Brunflo IK
Saters IF

Sala HK
Skogsbo SK

Sala HK
Saters IF

Flemingsbergs IK
Brunflo IK

Bortalag
Flemingsbergs IK
Hedemora SK

Skogsbo SK
Hedemora SK

Brunflo IK

Valkomnal
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